
 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2019 

 

CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric, LLC 
 

 

 

CenterPoint Energy Houston Electric, LLC, will observe the following holidays on the 

dates indicated for the calendar year 2019: 

 

 

 New Year’s Day  Tuesday   January 1, 2019 

 

 Good Friday   Friday   April 19, 2019 

 

 Saturday after Good Friday Saturday  April 20, 2019 

 

 Memorial Day   Monday  May 27, 2019 

 

 Independence Day  Thursday     July 4, 2019 

 

 Labor Day   Monday  September 2, 2019 

 

 Thanksgiving Day  Thursday  November 28, 2019 

 

 Day after Thanksgiving Friday   November 29, 2019 

 

 Saturday after Thanksgiving Saturday  November 30, 2019 

 

 Christmas Eve   Tuesday   December 24, 2019 

 

 Christmas Day   Wednesday   December 25, 2019 

         

 

The days listed above are designated as Holidays pursuant to Section 3.18 of the 

Tariff for Retail Delivery Service, and are not Business Days, Field Operational 

Days, or AMS Operational Days.   


